For Test Chair Use Only	
Date Received:	
Check Number:	

April 14 2009

## **Roseville Figure Skating Club USFSA Test Application**

All Applications must be mailed.

Late applications will ONLY be accepted at the discretion of the Test Chair with a \$20.00 LATE FEE.

Application Deadline

I cst Date.	may 17, 2000	1 ipplication D	caumic. / pin i=; =	
Site: Rose	eville Ice Arena	Time: 7:00ar	m - 3:00pm	
	lications accepted in the order in est will be given priority on the nex	•	red. Skaters who apply but are	e not able to be
Name:		Phone:	USFSA#	
			(USFSA # MUST be included or appl	ication will be returned)
Address: Street		City	Zi <u>p</u>	
Home Club	Skater's e-mail:			
Pro's	Pro's		Pro's	
Signature	Printed N	ame	Tel	
Pro's e- mail ad	dress		Pro's USFSA #	
Circle the T	Tests to be taken and the	e appropriate fe	e:	

## **Moves in the Field** Freestyle

May 14 2009

Test Date:

1710 V CS III CHIC I ICIG				1 1 cesty ic			
Test	Home	Assoc.	Other Club	Test	Home	Assoc.	Other Club
Pre-Pre	23	28	38	Pre-Pre	23	28	38
Pre	25	30	40	Pre	25	30	40
Pre-Juv	30	35	45	Pre-Juv	30	35	45
Juv	35	40	50	Juv	35	40	50
Inter	40	45	55	Inter	40	45	55
Novice	45	50	60	Novice	45	50	60
Junior	50	55	65	Junior	50	55	65
Senior	55	60	70	Senior	55	60	70
Ad Pre-Brz	30	35	45	Ad Pre-Brz	30	35	45
Ad Bronze	35	40	50	Ad Bronze	35	40	50
Ad Silver	45	50	60	Ad Silver	45	50	60
Ad Gold	55	60	70	Ad Gold	55	60	70
Total Moves Fee:			Total Freestyle Fee:				

(The above fees include ice time, USFSA assessment, judges' mileage & Twin Cities FSA fee)

No refunds will be given for FS test if a Moves test is not passed. Skaters may wish to schedule each test on a separate session.

**ATTENTION** Associate Members or Non-Club Skaters: a Permission to test, from your Home Club Test Chair, MUST accompany this application or be emailed to <a href="mailto:rfsctest@hotmail.com">rfsctest@hotmail.com</a> Applicants without proper permission will not be allowed to test.

You may assume you are on the schedule for the test unless you are notified. Schedules of the test will be posted at the rink and all pros notified as soon as a permanent schedule is set.

Please arrive 45-60 minutes before your scheduled time in case the test runs early.

Make checks payable to RFSC (or Roseville Figure Skating Club) and mail together with this form to:

RFSC Test Chair Melissa Santrach 6 Bent Tree Lane North Oaks, MN 55127